### CITY OF HEDWIG VILLAGE, TEXAS JOINT WORKSHOP CITY COUNCIL PLANNING AND ZONING COMMISSION TUESDAY, MAY 6, 2008 7:00 P.M. – 955 PINEY POINT ROAD

### **AGENDA**

A workshop will be conducted between City of Hedwig Village City Council and the Planning and Zoning Commission. The purpose of the joint workshop is to discuss those changes to the Hedwig Village Planning and Zoning Code that the Planning and Zoning Commission have been discussion.

### #1. CALL TO ORDER

# **#2.** PRESENTATION BY DR. RICHARD PRESSELA, OWNER OF 9055 KATY FREEWAY

- <u>#3.</u> <u>DISCUSSION OF PROPOSED CHANGES TO SIGN ORDINANCE</u> (Section 507)
- **#4.** <u>DISCUSSION OF PROPOSED CHANGES FOR USES PERMITTED</u> UNDER SECTION 506A.1 (Business Districts B1, B2, B3 and B4)</u>
- #5. <u>DISCUSSION OF PROPOSED CHANGES REGARDING THE</u> <u>CONSOLIDATION OF THE BUSINESS DISTRICTS.</u>

## #6. DISCUSSION OF PROPOSED CHANGES FOR USES CATEGORIES IN BUSINESS DISTRICTS B1, B2, B3 AND B4

### **#7.** ADJOURNMENT

I certify that the agenda for the May 6, 2008 Joint Workshop with City Council and Planning and Zoning Commission was posted on the Bulletin Board at City Hall this the 30<sup>th</sup> day of April, 2008 at 12:30 P.M.

Beth Staton City Administrator/City Secretary-Treasurer

This facility is wheelchair accessible and accessible parking is available. Requests for accommodations or interpretive services must be made at least forty-eight (48) hours prior to this meeting. Please contact the City Secretary's Office at (713)465-6009 or FAX (713)465-6807 or <u>admin@thecityofhedwigvillage.com</u> for further information.